

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	16-2	235	Version:	1	Name:	Grant Agreement - City of Oakland - Childhood Education	Early
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	10/4/2016				In control:	Deputy Superintendent, ASEL	
On agenda:	10/26/2016				Final action:	10/26/2016	
Enactment date:	10/26/2016				Enactment #:	16-1716	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of a Grant Agreement Between the City of Oakland and the District, for the latter to provide childcare services for 40 Head Start children, pursuant to the terms and conditions thereof, for the term July 1, 2016 through June 30, 2017, in an amount not to exceed \$120,000.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 16-2235 Grant Agreement - City of Oakland - Early Childhood Education						
Contact:	ray.mondragon@ousd.org						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
10/26/2016	1	Board of	Education		Ad	lopted on the General Consent Report	Pass

Approval by the Board of Education of a Grant Agreement Between the City of Oakland and the District, for the latter to provide childcare services for 40 Head Start children, pursuant to the terms and conditions thereof, for the term July 1, 2016 through June 30, 2017, in an amount not to exceed \$120,000.00.